
Yeditepe University
2024 Spring Semester
Midterm

25 March Monday 26 March Tuesday 27 March Wednesday 28 March Thursday 29 March Friday

1 9.00-10.00

2 10.00-11.00
PSY220.01&02
İremnur Balandı

GSF Konf. Salonu
3 11.00-12.00

4 12.00-13.00

5 13.00-14.00

6 14.00-15.00

7 15.00-16.00

8 16.00-17.00

PSY366.01&02
Işıl Pakiş

İnan Kıraç Salonu

9 17.00-18.00

10 18.00-19.00

11 19.00-20.00

Common Courses
1st Year Courses
2nd Year Courses
3rd Year Courses
4th Year Courses
Dep. Elective Courses



Yeditepe University
2024 Spring Semester
Midterm

1 April Monday 2 April Tuesday 3 April Wednesday 4 April Thursday 5 April Friday 6 April Saturday

1 9.00-10.00

2 10.00-11.00

3 11.00-12.00

4 12.00-13.00

5 13.00-14.00

6 14.00-15.00

7 15.00-16.00

8 16.00-17.00

9 17.00-18.00

10 18.00-19.00
PSY101.04&05&06

Alper Yahyagil

HOMEWORK
11 19.00-20.00

Common Courses
1st Year Courses
2nd Year Courses
3rd Year Courses
4th Year Courses
Dep. Elective Courses



Yeditepe University
2024 Spring Semester
Midterm

15 April Monday 16 April Tuesday 17 April Wednesday 18 April Thursday 19 April Friday

1 9.00-10.00
PSY461.01

Gamze Özden

GSF 101 & 109

PSY461.02
Gamze Özden

GSF 401 & 404

PSY346.01
Mari İto Alptürer

(9.00-11.30)
GSF 101 & 103

PSY241.01
Mari İto Alptürer

GSF 105
2 10.00-11.00

RSCH411.02
Burcu Ünlütabak

(10.00-11.15)

PSY214.05
Burcu Gümüş

(10.30-12.00)
BBB Binası 218

PSY493.01
Müge Ekerim Akbulut

GSF 102
3 11.00-12.00

PSY101.03
Berke Kırıkkanat

GSF 302 & 303
PSY214.01

Cumhur Demirtoka

Hukuk B03

PSY 362.01
Asude Altıparmak

(11.30-12.30)
GSF 106 & 126

PSY214.03
Cumhur Demirtoka

Hukuk B03

PSY462.01
Berke Kırıkkanat

Mühendislik
B0421 & B0422

4 12.00-13.00
PSY461.03

Gamze Özden

GSF 109 & 403

PSY214.06
Burcu Gümüş

(12.00-13.30)
BBB Binası 218

5 13.00-14.00

PSY 362.02
Asude Altıparmak
GSF 305 & 404

PSY241.02
Mari İto Alptürer

GSF106
6 14.00-15.00

PSY102.01&02
Berke Kırıkkanat

Hukuk 205 & 211 & 222
PSY214.02

Cumhur Demirtoka

Hukuk B03

PSY214.04
Cumhur Demirtoka

Hukuk B037 15.00-16.00

8 16.00-17.00
PSY314.01&02&03

Serkan Adıgüzel

GSF Konf. Salonu
9 17.00-18.00

PSY471.01
Sena Ece Ilgın

Hukuk 201

10 18.00-19.00
PSY160.01&02&03
İrem Öztürk Anabal

HOMEWORK
11 19.00-20.00

Common Courses
1st Year Courses
2nd Year Courses
3rd Year Courses
4th Year Courses
Dep. Elective Courses



Yeditepe University
2024 Spring Semester
Midterm

22 April Monday 23 April Tuesday 24 April Wednesday 25 April Thursday 26 April Friday

1 9.00-10.00

O
ffi

ci
al

 H
ol

id
ay

2 10.00-11.00

3 11.00-12.00

PSY445.01
Ayşe Turaboğlu

(11.00-12.30)
Hukuk 104 & 109

PSY462.02
Seray Akça
Hukuk 220

4 12.00-13.00

5 13.00-14.00 PSY443.01
Alev Yalçınkaya

GSF 1056 14.00-15.00

PSY462.03
Leyla Soydinç

(14.00-15.30)
Hukuk 219 & 222 & 223

7 15.00-16.00

8 16.00-17.00

PSY402.01&02&03
Mehmet Emre Ordulu

GSF 7E03 & 
Konf. Salonu

PSY232.01&02&03&04
Alev Yalçınkaya & Burcu 

Ünlütabak

GSF 7E01 & 
Konf. Salonu9 17.00-18.00

10 18.00-19.00
PSY465.01

Leyla Soydinç

HOMEWORK
11 19.00-20.00

Common Courses
1st Year Courses
2nd Year Courses
3rd Year Courses
4th Year Courses
Dep. Elective Courses


